Puget Sound
Ferry Commuter Survey

Please drop this survey in one of the collection boxes by
food services onboard, or by the ticket counter in the ferry terminal.

(1) When commuting on the ferry, do you: (4) On average, how long is your commute each
O Drive on day? (One way, in minutes please.)
O Walkon [
O Varies 0 O O O 0
(2) Do you telecommute on a regular basis? 1000 1
O Yes 2000 2
O No 3000 3
4000 4
(3) gwyac;t :ﬁlsl;tat:zla:c;;;mute, why not? 5000 5
, _ 6000 6
0 Corr!pa'ny d.oesntallovy it 7000 7
O Job isn't suited to working remotely
O I need to be in an office environment to 8000 8
be productive 9000 9
O Other:

(5) Please rate the ferries on the following factors:
Excellent Good Fair Poor

Vehicle load/unload time . .. . ... 0 0 0 0
Passenger load/unload time . . .. 0 0 0 0
Staffcourtesy ............... 0 0 0 0
Timing of ferry schedule .. ... .. 0 0 0 0
Number of runs perday ....... 0 0 0 0
Food service ................ 0 0 0 0

(6) As you know, there is a proposal to increase property taxes by 5% to subsidize the ferry system.
What do you feel the funds should be focused on? (Mark only one please)

No tax please—property taxes are already too high
No tax please—the ferries are fine already
Increasing capacity of ferries

Adding more runs per day

Improving the food service

Adding wireless networking

Other:

OO0 O

(7) Do you have any other comments?




